

Act VIII Case No, 32 of 16

Order No. 30 dated 17.03.2020

Parties take no steps.

As per resolution taken by the Ld. Members of Local Bar Associations, not to pass any adverse order, the hearing of the case is adjourned.

Fix 01.04.2020 for appearance of the O.P.

Dictated and corrected by me

District Judge, Hooghly

D.J. Hooghly