

ACT VIII 32 of 2016
Present: Smt. A. Bhattacharyya
Addl. District Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly
(i/c)

Order no 03 Dated 05.06.2024:

The P.O. is on leave today. The Ld ADJ 2nd Court is in charge.

Today is fixed for filing W/O by the O.P.

Both parties file hazirahs through their Ld Advocate.

O.P. files a duly verified W/O.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix **01.08.2024** for hearing .

Addl. Dist. Judge
3rd Court, Hooghly (Sadar)